INT. DEUTSCHE
SUPERMOTO MEISTERSCHAFT,

ADAC

Sonntag_, 01.09.2024
Beginn Ende Fahrzeit Ristzeit Was

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:35
09:45
10:15
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:45
12:45
12:55
13:25
13:55
14:25
14:45
15:00
15:30
15:40
16:00

V. & micHELIN

08:10
08:25
08:40
08:55
09:10
09:30
09:45
10:15
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:45
12:55
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:00

00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:15
00:10
00:30
00:15
00:20
00:20
00:20
01:00
00:10
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:20
00:10
00:20

Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz

Zeitplan - Stand: 22.08.2024

00:05 Warm-Up
00:05 Warm-Up
00:05 Warm-Up
00:05 Warm-Up
00:05 Warm-Up
00:05 Warm-Up
Warm-Up
Bahndienst
00:05 Kleines Finale
00:05 1. Lauf
00:05 1. Lauf
2. Lauf
Mittagspause

00:10 1. Lauf
00:10 Finale
00:10 2. Lauf
2. Lauf
Bahndienst
00:10 2. Lauf

2. Lauf
Ende

RAVEMNOL

MOTORGOL

10 Min.
10 Min.
10 Min.
10 Min.
10 Min.
15 Min.
10 Min.

Rennen - 7 Min. + 2 Rd.

Rennen — 12 Min. + 2 Rd.
Rennen — 15 Min. + 2 Rd.
Rennen — 10 Min. + 2 Rd.

Startaufstellung

Rennen - 15 Min. + 2 Rd.
Rennen — 12 Min. + 2 Rd.
Rennen — 12 Min. + 2 Rd.
Rennen — 15 Min. + 2 Rd.

Rennen — 12 Min. + 2 Rd.

Startaufstellung

Rennen - 15 Min. + 2 Rd.

METZ

ELE

MOTORRADREIFEN

Klasse

S4 kleines Finale
S3 / Youngster

S2

Junioren / Rookies
54 Finale

S1

U40

S$4 kleines Finale
S3 / Youngster

S2

Junioren / Rookies

s1
s1
sS4
040
S2

S3 / Youngster

1
S1

gPTOWIN

(anschl.
(anschl.
(anschl.

(anschl.
(anschl.
(anschl.
(anschl.

(anschl.

(anschl.

Siegerehr.)
Siegerehr.)
Siegerehr.)

Siegerehr.)
Siegerehr.)
Siegerehr.)
Siegerehr.)

Siegerehr.)

Siegerehr.)

A TUVRheinland®



